
North Carolina Agricultural & Technical State University 

2026 & 2027 Holiday Schedule 

 
HOLIDAY USE OF PAY 2026 2027 

New Year’s Day Paid Holiday Thursday, January 1 Friday, January 1 
MLK Jr. Day (Required) Paid Holiday Monday, January 19 Monday, January 18 
Spring Holiday (Good Friday) Paid Holiday Friday, April 3 Friday, March 26 
Memorial Day Paid Holiday Monday, May 25 Monday, May 31 
Juneteenth Paid Holiday Friday, June 19 Friday, June 18 
Independence Day Paid Holiday Friday, July 3 Monday, July 5 
Labor Day Paid Holiday Monday, September 7 Monday, September 6 
Thanksgiving Paid Holiday Thursday, November 26 Thursday, November 25 
Day After Thanksgiving Paid Holiday Friday, November, 27 Friday, November 26 
Winter Break (Required – 
Veterans Day Observed) 

Paid Holiday Thursday, December 24 Friday, December 24 

Winter Break (Required) Paid Holiday Friday, December 25 Monday, December 27 
Winter Break (Required) Paid Holiday Monday, December 28 Tuesday, December 28 
University Closed – Optional 
Work Day 

Use 8 hrs Annual/Personal 
Leave OR Optional Work 
Day 

Tuesday, December 29 Wednesday, December 29 

University Closed – Optional 
Work Day 

Use 8 hrs Annual/Personal 
Leave OR Optional Work 
Day 

Wednesday, December 30 Thursday, December 30 

University Closed – Optional 
Work Day 

Use 8 hrs Annual/Personal 
Leave OR Optional Work 
Day 

Thursday, December 31 Friday, December 31 

University Re-Opens Regular Work Schedule Monday, January 4 Monday, January 3 
 


